
2025 Tour de Rocks - Day 1 - Armidale to Ebor - Riders

A. Drinks Stop

B. Morning Tea

C. Drinks Stop

D. Lunch Stop

E. Drinks Stop



2025 Tour de Rocks - Day 1 - Armidale to Ebor - Riders

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.0

2. 0.0 0.0 At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Dumaresq St 0.4

3. 0.5 0.4 At roundabout, take exit 3 onto Marsh Street 0.5

4. 0.9 0.5 At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Marsh Street 0.7

5. 1.6 0.7 Continue onto Rockvale Road 19.7

6. 21.3 19.7 R onto Chandler Road 16.1

7. 37.4 16.1 L onto Tulloch Road 7.9

8. 45.3 7.9 R onto Lyndhurst Rd 8.7

9. 54.0 8.7 L to stay on Lyndhurst Rd 3.7

10. 57.7 3.7 R onto Guyra Rd 11.8

11. 69.6 11.8 R onto Wongwibinda Rd 0.4

12. 70.0 0.4 L onto Old Ebor Rd 10.8

13. 80.8 10.8 L to stay on Old Ebor Rd 0.4

14. 81.2 0.4 R onto Guyra Rd 12.3

15. 93.5 12.3 Continue onto Waterfall Way/B78 3.5

16. 97.0 3.5 End of route 0.0

97.0 kilometers.  +1643/-1327 meters


